
Spectrum Academy, North Salt Lake
2021-2022 

Middle School Fee Schedule (7th and 8th)
Fees listed are the maximum amount that may be charged to a student for that activity.

Middle School - Base Fees Course Fees
Registration     
(Supplies, Curriculum, Student 
Incentives, Office Postage) $100.00

Art                                      
(Art supplies such as: paint, brushes, 
clay, tools, other materials) $15.00 Fees to be prorated by term.

Locker Fee           
(Usage, repairs under normal 
use) $10.00

PE (per course)                                       
(equipment for various activities)  $15.00

Technology Use    
(Covers cost of repairs for 
products that prove defective 
because of improper material or 
workmanship under normal use, 
and technology-based licensing 
fees.) $30.00 FACS Exploration $20.00
In-School Activities   
(For activities and supplies 
needed for assemblies, awards, 
in-school dances and activities) $30.00

Science                            
(materials for experiments, safety 
goggles, gloves, sanitation materials) $15.00

Functional Skills - Base Fees Optional Fees
Registration     
Supplies, curriculum, student 
incentives, office postage) $100.00 Yearbook (Before Feb 1) $35.00
Locker Fee           
Usage, repairs under normal 
use $10.00 Yearbook (After Feb 1) $45.00
Technology Use    
Repairs for products that prove 
defective because of improper 
material or workmanship under 
normal use, and technology-
based licensing fees. $30.00

Student Government            
(Shirts) $25.00

In-School Activities   
Activities and supplies needed 
for assemblies, awards, in-
school dances and activities $30.00
Life Skills             
Costs associated with activities 
related to cooking, hygiene, and 

other life skills activities    $30.00


